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Veteranide (50a.-59a.) klass

Kikk
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-59kg 141,5 Rekordnorm
-66kg 156,5 Rekordnorm
-74kg 195,0 Heino Maiste 49
-83kg 190,0 Heino Maiste 49
-93kg 235,0 Kalju Abner 65
-105kg 212,5 Mihkel Laurits 44
-120kg 218,5 Rekordnorm
+120kg 300,0 Gert Koovit 73
Lamades surumine (kolmevadistlus)
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-59kg 99,5 Rekordnorm
-66kg 112,0 Rekordnorm
-74kg 121,5 Rekordnorm
-83kg 132,5 Peep Pall 70
-93kg 192,5 Kalju Abner 65
-105kg  190,0 Kalev Martsepp 59
-120kg 170,0 Gunnar Enkel 56
+120kg 325,0 Kaido Leesmann 69
Joutdmme
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-59kg 170,0 Elmar Pdldsalu 48
-66kg 171,5 Rekordnorm
-74kg 231,0 Heino Maiste 49
-83kg 2325 Heino Maiste 49
-93kg 250,0 Kalju Abner 65
-105kg 224,0 Rekordnorm
-120kg 231,0 Rekordnorm
+120kg 290,0 Gert Koovit 73
Kogusumma
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-59kg 387,5 Rekordnorm
-66kg 4275 Rekordnorm
-74kg 535,0 Heino Maiste 49
-83kg 537,5 Heino Maiste 49
-93kg 677,5 Kalju Abner 65
-105kg 565,0 Kalev Martsepp 59
-120kg  595,0 Gunnar Enkel 56
+120kg 865,0 Gert Koovit 73
Lamades surumine (tUksikala)
Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.
-59kg 103,0 Rekordnorm
-66kg 115,5 Rekordnorm
-74kg 150,0 Mihkel Laas 54
-83kg 155,0 Mihkel Laas 54
-93kg 192,5 Kalju Abner 65
-105kg 197,5 Kalju Abner 65
-120kg 170,0 Gunnar Enkel 56
+120kg 325,0 Kaido Leesmann 69

Klubi

Méarjamaa SK
Méarjamaa SK
Sparta SK
Méarjamaa SK

Reval

Klubi

TUASK
Sparta SK
SK Ringi
Tallinn
SK Reval-Sport

Klubi
Palmse

Méarjamaa SK
Méarjamaa SK
Sparta SK

Reval

Klubi

Marjamaa SK
Marjamaa SK
Sparta SK
SK Ringi
Tallinn
Reval

Klubi

SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport
Sparta SK
Sparta SK
Tallinn
SK Reval-Sport

Kehakaal

73,70
77,45
92,13
96,43

133,24

Kehakaal

75,14
92,13
101,45
117,66
134,80

Kehakaal
57,74

73,80
77,45
91,82

133,24

Kehakaal

73,70
77,45
92,13
101,45
115,82
133,23

Kehakaal

73,50
82,37
92,13
93,71
117,66
134,80

Koht

CZ.Pilsen
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

CZ.Pilzen

EST.Tallinn

Koht

EST. Elva
EST.Tallinn
EST.Méarjamaa
EST.Tallinn

EST.Kilingi-Ndmme

Koht
EST.Tallinn

CZ.Pilzen
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

EST.Tallinn

Koht

CZ.Pilzen
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

EST.Méarjamaa

CZ.Pilsen

EST.Tallinn

Koht

EST.Tallinn
EST.Kunda
EST.Tallinn
FRA- Merignac
EST.Tallinn

Kuupaev

03.10.2012
19.03.2011
30.03.2024
06.07.2011

30.03.2024

Kuupéaev

18.12.2021
30.03.2024
08.11.2014
30.04.2016
12.12.2020

Kuupéaev
30.04.2016

05.07.2011
19.03.2011
18.03.2023

30.03.2024

Kuupéaev

03.10.2012
19.03.2011
30.03.2024
08.11.2014
12.07.2017
30.03.2024

Kuupéaev

15.10.2015
01.04.2017
30.03.2024
04.08.2023
30.04.2016

EST.Kilingi-N6mme 12.12.2020



